PSK5PFK TIME 11: 48

AGENCY 8006 SHERNAN LI BRARY

CODE TOWNSHI P
B SPRI NGFI ELD
M FANCY CREEK
Z W LLI AMVS

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNI ON PACIFIC

12

RESI DENTI AL
217. 65

330, 894. 07
57,979. 33

389, 091. 05

LOCAL RR
8. 40

8. 40

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2024 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

3009.
790.
419.

1, 519.

STATE

358.
358.

14
88
32
34

RR
93

93

COMVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL
0. 00 0. 00
27,873.73 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
27,873.73 0. 00

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 7/01/25

M NERAL

o ooo

00
00
00

. 00

PAGE 145

TOTAL

526. 79
359, 558. 68
58, 398. 65
418, 484. 12

TOTAL
367. 33

367. 33
418, 851. 45



